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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: New PO 1067610

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 26 August 2021 at 11:57
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Please can we process this order.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Karin Jensen <karin.jensen@dameca.com>

Date: Thu, 26 Aug 2021 at 07:28

Subject: New PO 1067610

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


______________________________

E-mail automatically created by the free PDFCreator

www.pdfforge.org


Best regards,


Karin Jensen

Purchaser


Dameca A/S

Islevdalvej 211, DK-2610 Roedovre

Tel: +45 44 50 99 14 - Mobile: +45 26 87 90 65

Email: Karin.jensen@dameca.com

www.dameca.com


Dameca A/S develops, manufactures and sells innovative anesthesia machines to the world market and is found in
more than 100 countries. Our product portfolio also includes flow meters, suction units, wall panels and other
OR/ICU and ward supplies. Dameca is a company of the Löwenstein Group.


The information contained in this message may be confidential and legally protected under applicable law. The
message is intended solely for the addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that
any use, forwarding, dissemination, or reproduction of this message is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If
you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by return e-mail and destroy all copies of the original
message.
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